KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

k ok kK

APPOINTMENT CHART

Lab.Assistant

Kerala Higher Secondary Education
22.06.2017, 27.06.2017 & 30.06.2017
09 vacancies (4 Fresh + 5 NJD)
27.07.2017

Name of the Post

Department

Date of receipt of the requisition
No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil
NCA : Nil
TPO : Nil

Main Rotation stands at : MR IIT 34 E already filled up

SL. Name & Address Rank No. Community Rotation as Department Re-
No. approved by the marks
Commission
1/ | RAJESH VELLUVALAPPIL 1 S1.No.42 KHSE
42 | RAJESH NILAYAM (DA- () Differently Abled —
KAKKONI ROAD Hearing Hearing
PILATHARA PO Impairement) Impairement Turn.
PIN — 670501. (As per Order
GO(P)No.8/17/SW
D dated 6.5.17 and
Cir.No.5/17)
2/ | SREEJAMK
43 | MENAPPARAM HOUSE 138 ) MR IIT 35 OC KHSE
PODIKKALAM
KUTTUMUGHAM PO
KANNUR - 670 631
3 | GINESH PRASAD K R.18 Pulaya/ NJD Comp. to KHSE
MOOLETHARAYIL (H) SL-SC SC MR IIT 24 SC
INTHUMKARY advised on 27.2.17
ANGADIKADAVU now satisfied.
KANNUR - 670706.
4 | JAYASHREE KK 142 () NJD Comp. to KHSE
KALLARAKOTTARATHIL MR IIT 31 OC
HOUSE advised on 27.2.17
KUNDAMTHADAM now satisfied.
CHERUPUZHA PO
KANNUR - 670511
5 | MAHESHM R.19 Pulaya/ NJD Comp. to KHSE
MADATHIL HOUSE SL-SC SC MR IIT 32 SC
ARAMVAYAL advised on 27.2.17
KOOVERY PO now satisfied.
KANNUR - 670581
6 | VALSALAM 143 Kulala/ NJD Comp. to KHSE
KUNNUMBRATH HOUSE OBC MR III 33 OC
PERUVANGOOR advised on 16.5.17
MAYYIL PO now satisfied.
PIN — 670602




SEEMA P 145 Thiyya NJD Comp. to KHSE
SOPANAM MRIII 34 E

ALAVIL advised on 16.5.17

KANNUR - 670008 now satisfied.

AYISHA PK R.12 Muslim MR III 36 M KHSE
HANNA COTTAGE SL-Muslim

PUNNAD, PUNNAD PO
KANNUR - 670703

ANEESH A K 148 () MR III 37 OC KHSE
ASHALAYAM
PERUMANNU
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR PO
KANNUR - 670593

OC /BC POSITION
OC | BC | NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 30 30 70 02 132
Present 02 01 05 01 09
Total 32 31 75 03 141

List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil

S

Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Main Rotation stands at : MR III 34 E already filled up
	
	OC / BC POSITION
	OCCOC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	Previous
	30
	30
	70
	02
	132
	Present
	02
	01
	05
	01
	09
	Total
	32
	31
	75
	03
	141
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities


