KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Lab.Assistant

Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education
Date of receipt of the requisition : 22.06.2017, 27.06.2017 & 30.06.2017

No. of vacancies reported : 09 vacancies (4 Fresh + 5 NJD)

Date of Advice : 27.07.2017

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil TPO : Nil

Main Rotation stands at : MR III 34 E already filled up

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Re- marks
1/42	RAJESH VELLUVALAPPIL RAJESH NILAYAM KAKKONI ROAD PILATHARA PO PIN – 670501.	1 (DA- Hearing Impairement)	()	Sl.No.42 Differently Abled – Hearing Impairement Turn. (As per Order GO(P)No.8/17/SW D dated 6.5.17 and Cir.No.5/17)	KHSE	
2/ 43	SREEJA M K MENAPPARAM HOUSE PODIKKALAM KUTTUMUGHAM PO KANNUR - 670 631	138	(-)	MR III 35 OC	KHSE	
3	GINESH PRASAD K MOOLETHARAYIL (H) INTHUMKARY ANGADIKADAVU KANNUR - 670706.	R.18 SL-SC	Pulaya/ SC	NJD Comp. to MR III 24 SC advised on 27.2.17 now satisfied.	KHSE	
4	JAYASHREE K K KALLARAKOTTARATHIL HOUSE KUNDAMTHADAM CHERUPUZHA PO KANNUR – 670511	142	()	NJD Comp. to MR III 31 OC advised on 27.2.17 now satisfied.	KHSE	
5	MAHESH M MADATHIL HOUSE ARAMVAYAL KOOVERY PO KANNUR – 670581	R.19 SL-SC	Pulaya/ SC	NJD Comp. to MR III 32 SC advised on 27.2.17 now satisfied.	KHSE	
6	VALSALA M KUNNUMBRATH HOUSE PERUVANGOOR MAYYIL PO PIN – 670602	143	Kulala/ OBC	NJD Comp. to MR III 33 OC advised on 16.5.17 now satisfied.	KHSE	

7	SEEMA P SOPANAM ALAVIL KANNUR – 670008	145	Thiyya	NJD Comp. to MR III 34 E advised on 16.5.17 now satisfied.	KHSE	
8/	AYISHA P K HANNA COTTAGE PUNNAD, PUNNAD PO KANNUR – 670703	R.12 SL-Muslim	Muslim	MR III 36 M	KHSE	
9/ 45	ANEESH A K ASHALAYAM PERUMANNU IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR PO KANNUR – 670593	148	()	MR III 37 OC	KHSE	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	30	30	70	02	132
Present	02	01	05	01	09
Total	32	31	75	03	141

$\frac{\textbf{List of Unfilled turn of Communities}}{Nil}$

S

Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR